various locations throughout the city of South Bend

and owned by Citv of South Bend
(Owner)

and does hereby further state on the behalfofthe aforementioned contractor:

FINAL WAIVER that the final balance due from the contractor is the sum of

One million five hundred fifty-seven thousand four hundred seventy-five & 431100
($

1,557 ,475.43 )
(Amount Written Out)

tr receipt ofwhich is hereby acknowledged; or

X the payment of which has been promised as the sole consideration for this Affidavit and Final Waiver of Lien which
shall become effective only upon receipt of such payment.

THEREFORE, the undersigned waives and releases unto the Owner of said premises, any and all liens or claims